PRODUCT TYPE
Thermostatic/pressure balance shower valve
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
• Polished chrome plated finish
• Solid brass body construction
• Shower head with adjustable spray, arm and flange,
catalog #600A
• 2.5 GPM maximum pressure @ 80 PSI
• Tear drop lever control handles for volume and
temperature
• Thermostatic/pressure balancing cartridge provides dual
protection from fluctuations in water pressure and
temperature to prevent scalding
• Quaturn™ quarter-turn renewable compression
cartridge for on/off valve that closes with water
pressure with tapered square broach to facilitate
handle removal, catalog #377-XTLH
• Hot water limit stop preset at 112ºF
• 1⁄2" NPT male and 1/2" female outlet
• Integral check service stops
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
• Rated Operating Pressure: 20-125 PSI
• Rated Operating Temperature: 40-140° F
WARRANTY
• Lifetime Limited Faucet Warranty
• 5-Year Limited Cartridge Warranty
• 1-Year Limited Finish Warranty
COMPLIANT TO
• ASME A112.18.1M • CSA B125
• ASSE 1016 • ADA
2502-600CP
Thermostatic/Pressure Balance Shower Valve
9/08
2100 South Clearwater Drive
Des Plaines, IL 60018
P: 847/803-5000
F: 847/803-5454
Technical: 800/TEC-TRUE
U
.S
.
G
R E E N  B U I L
D
I N
G
C O U N C I L
M
E M B E R
Job Name ____________________________________________________
Item Number _________________________________________________
Section/Tag  __________________________________________________
Model Specified ______________________________________________
Architect _____________________________________________________
Engineer _____________________________________________________
Contractor ___________________________________________________
❏ Submitted as Shown ❏ Submitted with Variations
Date _________________________________________________________
MANUAL FAUCETS
2502-600CP
Thermostatic/Pressure Balance Shower Valve
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SPECIFICATION
Chicago Faucets No. 2502-600CP, Polished chrome plated solid cast brass construction. Shower head with adjustable spray,
arm and flange. Tear drop lever control handles for volume and temperature. Thermostatic/pressure balancing cartridge
provides dual protection from fluctuations in water pressure and temperature to prevent scalding. Quaturn™ quarter-turn
renewable compression cartridge for on/off valve designed to close with water pressure with square tapered broach feature to
help facilitate handle removal. Hot water limit stop preset at 112ºF. 1⁄2" NPT male and 1/2" female outlet. This product meets
ADA requirements and is tested and certified to ASME A112.18.1, ASSE 1016 and CSA B125 industry standards.
" [178mm] X
3-1/2" [89mm]
MAX. OPENING
7
" MAX.
[38mm]
1-1/2
3-5/8"
[92mm]
STANDARD
2" X 4"
WALL
10-5/8"
[270mm]
"
[70mm]
C-C INLETS
2-3/4
"-1-11/16"
[35mm-43mm]
1-3/8
"
[57mm]
1-1/4
"
[138mm]
5-7/16
30
" [105mm]
MINIMUM
4-7/16" [113mm]
MAXIMUM
4-1/8
"
[13mm]
1/2
"
[79mm]
3-1/8
HOT COLD
FINISHED WALL
ALL DOTTED LINE
PIPING IS 1/2" IPS
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED AND
SUPPLIED BY OTHERS 1/2" NPT FEMALE
THREAD OUTLET
(TO SHOWER)
1/2" NPT MALE
THREAD INLET
TEMPERATURE
CONTROL VALVE
ON/OFF VOLUME
CONTROL VALVE
 BUILT-IN
 INTEGRAL
 CHECK STOPS
 1/2" NPT MALE
 CAPPED INLETS
 (OPTIONAL)
1/2" NPT MALE
THREAD INLET
(2 PLACES)
 WALL ESCUTCHEON
 2-1/2" [64mm]
 DIA. FLANGE
º
9/08
2100 South Clearwater Drive
Des Plaines, IL 60018
P: 847/803-5000
F: 847/803-5454
Technical: 800/TEC-TRUE
C          US
®
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
Installation should be in accordance with local plumbing codes. Flush all pipes thoroughly before installation. After installation, remove
spout outlet or flow control and flush faucet thoroughly to clear any debris. Care should be taken when cleaning this product. Do not
use abrasive cleaners, chemicals or solvents as they can result in surface damage. Use mild soap and warm water for cleaning and
protecting the life of Chicago Faucet products. For specific operation and maintenance refer to the installation instructions and repair
parts documents that are located at www.chicagofaucets.com.
Chicago Faucets, member of the Geberit Group, is the leading brand of commercial faucets and fittings in the United States, offering
a complete range of products for schools, laboratories, hospitals, office buildings, food service, airports and sport facilities.
Call 1.800.TECTRUE or 1.847.803.5000 Option 1 for installation or other technical assistance.